SCOTT HUPPERT
Highway Superintendent

JEAN ANDREWS
Asst. Highway Superintendent

July 1, 2022
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HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen:

The following is the report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Highway
Department for the month of June 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 71,770.90

Respectfully,

fimmdia&ﬁ

ean Andrews

Asst. Highway Supt.

Cc: Enclosure
File



NAME

Lloyd Witthuhn

of Riverbend Biasting
All Metals Mkrt

JEQ Cansulting
Fastenal Company
NE Assn.Co.Hwy.Supt
Jaeger Properties
Dodge Co. Zoning
Dodge Co. Weed

NE Assn.Co.Hwy,Supt
All Metals Mkrt
Dodge County
Weitzenkamp Farms
Apex Land Surveying

June Report

Dodge County Highway Department

DESCRIPTION

Culvert

Scrap Metal
Prints

Paid in error reimbursament
Reimb summer conference

Culvert

transfer

transfer

motel charged to Visa
Scrap Metal

mowing cell tower drives

Cuivert
Prints

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$548.64

$273.00
$0.50
$364.05
$110.00
$845.60
$39,000,00
$28,453,00
$100.79
$65.00
$688.39
$1,309.68
$12.25

$ 71,770.90



